6.00 1 85446020  9.00  665.71  665.71 9.00  8728.22 8 1,340.00  7,396.80

JSTAR 4.00 MM R 2 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

2.00 2 85446020  9.00  1116.14  1116.14 9.00  14633.88 8 6,740.00  12,401.60

MID 10.0 MM (90 MTR)  2.00 3 85446020  9.00  283.18  283.18 9.00  3712.76 8 1,710.00  3,146.40

27075.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

2065.03  2065.03 10.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.